
 
SHREE NARAYANA GURU VIDYALAYA 

PRE-PRIMARY (EM)  
LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2023-24 

No. NAME OF THE FESTIVAL  MONTH DATE DAY 
1 Rathyatra June 20/06/23 Tuesday 
2 Bakri Eid June 29/06/23 Thursday 
3 Independence Day August 15/08/23 Tuesday 
4 Pateti August 16/08/23 Wednesday 
5 Onam August 29/08/23 Tuesday 
6 Rakshabandhan August 30/08/23 Wednesday 
7 Shree Narayana Guru Jayanti August 31/08/23 Thursday 
8 Janmashtami September 07/09/23 Thursday 
9 Parna September 08/09/23 Friday 

10 Ganesh Chaturthi , Samvatsari September 19/09/23 Tuesday 
11 Shree Narayana Guru Samadhi September 21/09/23 Thursday 
12 Gandhi Jayanti October 02/10/23 Monday 
13 Nom October 23/10/23 Monday 
14 Dusshera October 24/10/23 Tuesday 

Diwali Vacation  09/11/23   to  29/11/23 
School Reopens on 30/11/23 

15 Christmas December 25/12/23 Monday 
16 New Year Day January 01/01/24 Monday 
17 Vasi Uttarayan January 15/01/24 Monday 
18 Republlic Day January 26/01/24 Friday 
19 Mahashivratri March 08/03/24 Friday 
20 Dhuleti March 25/03/24 Monday 
21 Good Friday March 29/03/24 Friday 
22 Chetichand April 09/04/24 Tuesday 
23 Ramzan Id April  10/04/24 Wednesday 
24 Ram Navami April 17/04/24 Wednesday 

Holiday   falling   on   Sunday 
1 Atham October  22/10/23 
2 Uttarayan January 14/01/24 
3 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti  April 14/04/24 
4 Mahavir Jayanti April 21/04/24  

 
 


